Taipei Children’ s Amusement Park
Admission Statistics

October 2018

Date Day Number of admissions
Oct. 1 Mon. 1,943
Oct. 2 Tue. 2, 249
Oct. 3 Wed. 2, 084
Oct. 4 Thu. 2, 704
Oct. b Fri. 2, 384
Oct. 6 Sat. 12,170
Oct. 7 Sun. 9, 905
Oct. 8 Mon. 1, 050
Oct. 9 Tue. 3, 084
Oct. 10 Wed. 10, 212
Oct. 11 Thu. 1,237
Oct. 12 Fri. 1, 842
Oct. 13 Sat. 6, 959
Oct. 14 Sun. 11, 351
Oct. 15 Mon. 2, bbH?2
Oct. 16 Tue. 2,218
Oct. 17 Wed. 829
Oct. 18 Thu. 3, 148
Oct. 19 Fri. 2, 835
Oct. 20 Sat. 10,578
Oct. 21 Sun. 12, 438
Oct. 22 Mon. 2,716
Oct. 23 Tue. 3, 607
Oct. 24 Wed. 1,929
Oct. 25 Thu. 3, 309
Oct. 26 Fri. 3, b3
Oct. 27 Sat. 20,123
Oct. 28 Sun. 12, 554
Oct. 29 Mon. 2, 894
Oct. 30 Tue. 4,178
Oct. 31 Wed. 2, 066

Total 160, 701




